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
story-ceiling stone FP; spacious 
and private first-floor MBR with 
walk-in closet, and en-suite bath. 
Two more BRs on the second 
floor feature walk-in closets, and 
a floored, unfinished bonus  
room/attic grants plenty of stor-
age or for more living space. 
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STEPS FROM COMMUNITY CLUB-
HOUSE AND POOL Charming, 3BR, 3BA 
home on roomy lot: eat-in kitchen, FR 
with FP, sunroom, deck. Finished walkout 
basement. Excellent year-round rental 
history.  

27367 COVERED BRIDGE TRAIL 
TRAILS OF BEAVER CREEK

$367,500

BREATHE, RELAX, ENJOY THE PRIVA-
CY YOU’VE EARNED on your private 
estate of 37.5 acres. 4BR on one level, 
3.5BA, cathedral ceiling in great room, 
dream kitchen, wall of windows, and the 
best that a custom-designed home can 
offer. Pool, workshops, more. 

26981 E. TRAP POND ROAD 
GEORGETOWN

$729,000

PERFECT BALANCE OF OLD AND NEW 
Enjoy pine plank flooring throughout, 
exposed brick & beams, formal LR and 
DR, gas FP, updated kitchen, two first 
floor MBR, two additional second floor 
bedrooms, private patio, irrigation system, 
relaxing (and newly added) screened 
porch. 

402 BURTON AVENUE 
LEWES

$719,900

CONVENIENT SINGLE-FLOOR LIVING 
Well-maintained, move-in ready, 3BR, 
2BA home on landscaped lot. Features 
double-sided FP and screened porch. 
Minutes to Miton and beach attractions. 

13 NICHOLE DRIVE 
PONDVIEW ESTATES

$324,500

CAPTIVATING COASTAL CLUB Why wait 
to build; this one is move-in ready! 
Interior features include an open floorplan 
with great room; gourmet kitchen with 
stainless appliances, granite countertops, 
and walk-in pantry; first- and second-floor 
masters; office; full unfinished basement! 

31648 EXETER WAY 
COASTAL CLUB

$589,900
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MOVE-IN READY Stunning both inside 
and out, the interior features vaulted ceil-
ings, recessed lighting, gourmet kitchen, 
luxury baths, two MBR, rich hardwoods, 
gas FP, first-floor office and upstairs 
bonus room easily double as additional 
BRs for friends and family. 

13302 SUNLAND DRIVE 
SUNLAND RANCH

$479,900

IMPRESSIVE STONE-FRONT COASTAL 
HOME  3,684SF Cottonwood model pro-
vides 3BR, 3BA, open floorplan, gourmet 
kitchen, formal DR, sunroom with double-
sided FP, deck. Full unfinished walkout 
basement. Community clubhouse, pool, 
and more. Short drive to resort attrac-
tions.

17086 CUVEE LANE, #169 
NASSAU GROVE

$462,500

OCEANBLOCK BEACH COTTAGE in 
Dewey Beach! Furnished, 3BR, 2BA home 
with great rental potential. Living area 
with FP; kitchen with stainless appliances, 
screened porch, hardscaped patio, rooftop 
deck with great views. Storage shed for 
beach gear. Irrigation system.

18 CHESAPEAKE DRIVE 
REHOBOTH BY THE SEA

$799,000

ROOM FOR EVEN MORE! This spacious 
home has an open floor plan, a pre-wired 
Smart Home system built-in, gourmet 
kitchen, first floor bedroom that doubles 
as a secondary master, 2nd floor master 
suite with luxury master bath & walk-in 
closet, huge bonus room and much more.

19588 BEAVER DAM ROAD 
OAK CREST POND

$539,900



A HOME FOR ALL SEASONS Make this 
3BR, 2.5BA your beach house or full-time 
residence. Enjoy the first-floor MBR with 
a huge walk-in closet; open-space LR and 
DR; enclosed porch; beautiful kitchen with 
granite countertops, breakfast bar, pantry; 
office/storage room and more.

36496 WARWICK DRIVE 
THE SEASONS

$529,900

HIGH STYLE, LOW MAINTENANCE So 
many great features: double-sided stone 
gas FP; hardwood flooring through main 
living areas; gourmet kitchen with stain-
less appliances; spacious LR; sunroom; 
first-floor MBR with bath; office/sitting 
room and full finished basement.

35211 SEAPORT LOOP 
BAY CROSSING

$620,000

NEW CONSTRUCTION Start your beach 
lifestyle in this 3BR, 2.5BA Beracah Home. 
Lovely Cape Cod is so close to beach 
attractions! Seller is licensed DE REAL-
TOR®. 

6 NEW CASTLE COURT 
WEST VIEW

$314,000

GREAT LEWES LOCATION Live in-town 
Lewes in this well-located 3BR, 2BA 
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